
52 

38 

34 

100 
101 
102 
103 

50 
51 

106 

108 
109 
110 

88 

90 
91 

93 
94 
95 
96 
97 
98 
99 
100 

38 
39 

38 
39 

40 

the County attorney be requested to appeal case of /% 

end O.G. Weaver, 

are in Bankruptcy. 

which was filed for and on behalf of the 

Same is ordered stricken from the rolls for the reé 

described had. been turned in as Personal property, and paid uvon as such and 

paid upon as Real state, therefore, making a double assessma t. 

DAWSON 

A.S.Baneroft 

, FRYE TAP. 

0.0.Gibbans 

0. 0. Gibbens 

P.M. Hayes 

Bre 1231 

Payroll 
Payroll 
Roadwork 

GLENN POOL TWP. 

Wilber McAtee. 
Arthur Sutton 
WeH.Roller 
Arthur Sut$on 

JENKS ‘TWP. 

Jeoekhompson 
Jeli Cue 

Dragging 
Payroll 
Drage ing 
Payroll 

Dragging 
Dragging 

LYNN LANE TWP. 

U.1I.Shurtle ff 
JeM.Green 
Nichols Hdwe. 
Guy Cook 
Ed Smittle 

Coe 

OWASSO TWP. 

Sam Griffith 
E.R. bradshaw 
E.R. Bradshaw 

Fred Davis 
W.E.Mendell 
C.L. Barton 

D.B.Coulson 
Sam Griffith 
C.L. Barton 
E. a. Bradshaw 
D.B.Coulson 
Ira 0.Butts 
Ira 0,Butts 

RED FORK 

Gates Nichols Hdwe.Co. 

Gates Nichols Hdwe.Co. 

WEEIWA 

Gilbert Bros. 
Nighols Hadwe.Co. 
AC Bancroft. 

TWP, 

Por Roadwork 
Dragging 
supplies 

. Dragging 
Payroll 

Teamwork 
La bor 
Labor 

Dragg ing 
Backsmithing 
bragging 
Teamw rk 
Tegamvor k 
Teamwork 
Labor 
Teamwork 
Dragging 

. Payroll 

TWP ° 

supplies 
Supplies 

Blacksmithing 
Supplies 
Bre 1829 

289,85 

16.00 
92.90 
17.74 

21.25 
20:4. 00 
26.25 

119.50 

12. 50 
10.00 

16.25 
30.00 
13.25 
35.00 

464.75 

66.00 
33.00 
27,00 
17, 50 
30.35 
18.00 
12.00 
48 .00 
12. 00 
16.50 
24,00 
46.25 

172.60 

345.50 
112.90 

11.50 
6.50 

948.95 

Motion was mde by F.M.Wooden, duly seconded by Geo.E.Gilmore, that 

City 

‘Motion was duly carried. 

of Tulsa vs 
Le Dickey, County Treasurer 

County Clerk, and to use his pest judgment in tax matters which 

Motion was made by F.M.Wooden, that the Affidavit of Erroneous Assessment 

seconded by Geo.E.Gilmore. Motion carried. 

amount of 327.10 be refunded to Annie Hayes on Cigarette License No. 

ATLANTIC PETROLEUM COMPANY be and the 

con that the property therein 

also 

Motion was duly 

Motion was maie by F.lM.WVooden, seconded by Geo.E.Gilmore, thet the 

motion was duly passed ahd carried. 

of and representing Tulsa County State of Oklahoma, 

when called for by the Superintendent, 

clothe NOLAN DICKEY; and should the Superintendent deem i 

I ' 

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS AGREEMENT. 

1373, This 

For and in consideration of board and schooling, we, the commissionsrs 

agree to furnish clothing, 

in sufficient quantities to comfortably 

this child to its home, we will pay the transportation expense. 

we also agree to pay & reasonable funeral expense 

t necessary to return 

In case of death, 


