DAWSON TWP . - Cont'd.

52	A.C.Bancroft	Br. 1231	289.85
	FRYE TWP.		
32 33 34	0.0.Gibbans 0.0.Gibbens F.M.Hayes	Payroll Payroll Roadwork	16.00 92.90 17.74
	GLENN POOL	L TWP.	
100 101 102 103	Wilber McAtee Arthur Sutton W.H.Roller Arthur Sutton	Dragging Payroll Dragging Payroll	21.25 204.00 26.25 119.50
	JENKS !	TWP.	•
50 5 <b>1</b>	J.S. Thompson J.E.Cue	Dragging Dragging	12.50 10.00
	LYNN LA	NE TWP.	
106 107 108 109 110	U.I.Shurtleff J.M.Green Nichols Hdwe. Co. Guy Cook Ed Smittle	For Roadwork Dragging Supplies Dragging Payroll	16.25 30.00 13.25 35.00 464.75
	OWASSO	TNP.	
88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99	Sam Griffith E.R.Bradshaw E.R.Bradshaw Fred Davis W.E.Mendell C.L.Barton D.B.Coulson Sam Griffith C.L.Barton E.R.Bradshaw D.B.Coulson Ira O.Butts Ira O.Butts	Teamwork Labor Labor Dragging Backsmithing Dragging Teamwork Teamwork Teamwork Labor Teamwork Dragging Payroll	66.00 33.00 27.00 17.50 30.35 18.00 12.00 48.00 12.00 16.50 24.00 46.25 172.00
	RED FO	RK TWP.	
38 39	Gates Nichols Hdwe.Co. Gates Nichols Hdwe.Co.	Supplies Supplies	345.50 112.90
	WEKIWA	TWP.	
38 39 40	Gilbert Bros. Nichols Hdwe.Co. A C Bancroft.	Blacksmithing Supplies Br. 1229	11.50 6.50 948.95
	<b>▼</b>		

Motion was made by F.M.Wooden, duly seconded by Geo.E.Gilmore, that City of Tulsa vs the County Attorney be requested to appeal case of/W.L.Dickey, County Treasurer and O.G.Weaver, County Clerk, and to use his best judgment in tax matters which are in Bankruptcy. Motion was duly carried.

Motion was made by F.M.Wooden, that the Affidavit of Erroneous Assessment which was filed for and on behalf of the ATLANTIC PETROLEUM COMPANY be and the same is ordered stricken from the rolls for the reason that the property therein described had been turned in as Personal property, and paid upon as such and also paid upon as Real Estate, therefore, making a double assessment. Motion was duly seconded by Geo.E.Gilmore. Motion carried.

Motion was made by F.M.Wooden, seconded by Geo.E.Gilmore, that the amount of \$27.10 be refunded to Annie Hayes on Cigarette License No. 1373. This motion was duly passed and carried.

## COUNTY COMMISSIONERS AGREEMENT.

For and in consideration of board and schooling, we, the commissioners of and representing Tulsa County State of Oklahoma, agree to furnish clothing, when called for by the Superintendent, in sufficient quantities to comfortably clothe NOLAN DICKEY; and should the Superintendent deem it necessary to return this child to its home, we will pay the transportation expense. In case of death, we also agree to pay a reasonable funeral expense